Selection table of cable wiring

Entry thread Cable outer diameter B (mm) Minimum
G;;r;d “A” Standard Seal  Alternative Seal thff(é:a?n:i:l)gth
Metric NPT/G  Min Max Min  Max
20A M20A 1/2"A 6.5 10.5 4 8 15
20B M20B  1/2"B 10 14.5 8 12 15
25 M25 3/4" 14.5 19.5 1 15.5 15
32 M32 1" 19 255 17 21.5 15
40 M40 11/4" 25 32 22 28 19
50 M50 AM{2" | B315 39 27.5 35 19
63 M63 2" 40 50 35 42 19
NPT: 60.0
743 M75 21/2" 545 48.5 58 19
M/G: 64.0
90 M90 3° 63 75 - - 19
115 M115 4" 75 90 - - 19
Selection table of steel pipe wiring
Entry thread Entry thread Cable outer Minimum
Gland wpy “yr diameter B (mm)  thread
size length
Metric NPT/G Metric NPT/G  Min Max C (mm)
20A M20A 1/2"A M20 1/2" 8 12 15
20B M20B 1/2"B M20 1/2" 10 14.5 15
25A M25A 3/4"A M25 3/4" 11 15.5 15
25B M25B 3/4"B M25 3/4" 14.5 19.5 15
32A M32A 1"A M32 1" 17 215 15
32B M32B 1"B M32 1" 19 25.5 15
40 M40 11/4" M40 11/4" 20 30 19
50 M50 11/2" M50 11/2" 26 37 19
63 M63 2" M63 2" 30 47 19
75 M75 21/2" M75 21/2" 38 ST 19
90 M90 3" M90 3" 55 67 19
115 M115 4" M115 4" 48 80 19

Nominal
protrusion

Across
corners

length D (mm) F (mm)

33
38
42
44
47
49
61

66

69
75

Nominal
protrusion
length
D (mm)
40
40
40
40
45
45
58
58
65
65
65

69

31
31
37
45
54
65
77

93

110
137

Across
corners
F (mm)

34
34
42
42
48
48
65
75
87
110
115
145

Ordering Weight
code (kg)
708001 0.15
708002 0.15
708003 0.20
708004 0.30
708005 0.45
708006 0.70
708007 0.90
708008 2.30
708009 2.50
708010 4.60

Ordering Weight

code

708011
708012
708013
708014
708015
708016
708017
708018
708019
708020
708021
708022

(kg)

0.20
0.20
0.25
0.25
0.40
0.40
0.60
0.75
1.15
1.50
1.80

3.50

Note: 1. Standard material is nickel plated brass. Stainless steel is optional. Above weight is based upon nickel plated brass.

2. Earth lug and shroud on request. See P7/38~39.

3. Metric threads are 1.5mm pitch as standard, others thread pitch can be customized, please specify when ordering.



