

Selection table of cable wiring											
Gland size	Entry thread "A"		Cable outer diameter B (mm)				Minimum thread length C (mm)	Nominal protrusion length D (mm)	Across corners F (mm)	Ordering code	Weight (kg)
			Standard Seal		Alternative Seal						
	Metric	NPT/G	Min	Max	Min	Max					
20A	M20A	1/2"A	6.5	10.5	4	8	15	33	31	708001	0.15
20B	M20B	1/2"B	10	14.5	8	12	15	38	31	708002	0.15
25	M25	3/4"	14.5	19.5	11	15.5	15	42	37	708003	0.20
32	M32	1"	19	25.5	17	21.5	15	44	45	708004	0.30
40	M40	1 1/4"	25	32	22	28	19	47	54	708005	0.45
50	M50	1 1/2"	31.5	39	27.5	35	19	49	65	708006	0.70
63	M63	2"	40	50	35	42	19	61	77	708007	0.90
75	M75	2 1/2"	54.5	NPT: 60.0	48.5	58	19	66	93	708008	2.30
				M/G: 64.0							
90	M90	3"	63	75	-	-	19	69	110	708009	2.50
115	M115	4"	75	90	-	-	19	75	137	708010	4.60
Selection table of steel pipe wiring											
Gland size	Entry thread "A"		Entry thread "H"		Cable outer diameter B (mm)		Minimum thread length C (mm)	Nominal protrusion length D (mm)	Across corners F (mm)	Ordering code	Weight (kg)
	Metric	NPT/G	Metric	NPT/G	Min	Max					
20A	M20A	1/2"A	M20	1/2"	8	12	15	40	34	708011	0.20
20B	M20B	1/2"B	M20	1/2"	10	14.5	15	40	34	708012	0.20
25A	M25A	3/4"A	M25	3/4"	11	15.5	15	40	42	708013	0.25
25B	M25B	3/4"B	M25	3/4"	14.5	19.5	15	40	42	708014	0.25
32A	M32A	1"A	M32	1"	17	21.5	15	45	48	708015	0.40
32B	M32B	1"B	M32	1"	19	25.5	15	45	48	708016	0.40
40	M40	1 1/4"	M40	1 1/4"	20	30	19	58	65	708017	0.60
50	M50	1 1/2"	M50	1 1/2"	26	37	19	58	75	708018	0.75
63	M63	2"	M63	2"	30	47	19	65	87	708019	1.15
75	M75	2 1/2"	M75	2 1/2"	38	57	19	65	110	708020	1.50
90	M90	3"	M90	3"	55	67	19	65	115	708021	1.80
115	M115	4"	M115	4"	48	80	19	69	145	708022	3.50
<b>Note:</b> 1. Standard material is nickel plated brass. Stainless steel is optional. Above weight is based upon nickel plated brass. 2. Earth lug and shroud on request. See P7/38~39. 3. Metric threads are 1.5mm pitch as standard, others thread pitch can be customized, please specify when ordering.											